
Events Calendar

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Rosh Hashanah

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 2 5:00 pm

Custodian Appreciation Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 2 11:55 pm

Thursday, October 3, 2024

Navaratri (3-12)

Date and Time: Thursday, October 3 11:55 pm

Rosh Hashanah

Date and Time: Thursday, October 3 11:55 pm

Friday, October 4, 2024

Rosh Hashanah

Date and Time: Friday, October 4 11:55 pm

Saturday, October 5, 2024

World Teachers' Day

Date and Time: Saturday, October 5 5:00 pm

Wednesday, October 9, 2024



Durga Puja begins (9-13)

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 9 11:55 pm

Thursday, October 10, 2024

World Mental Health Day

Date and Time: Thursday, October 10 11:55 pm

Friday, October 11, 2024

Yom Kippur

Date and Time: Friday, October 11 5:00 pm

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Dussehra

Date and Time: Saturday, October 12 11:55 pm

Yom Kippur

Date and Time: Saturday, October 12 11:55 pm

Monday, October 14, 2024

Thanksgiving Day - schools closed

Date and Time: Monday, October 14 11:55 pm

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Sukkot (16-23)



Date and Time: Wednesday, October 16 5:00 pm

Thursday, October 17, 2024

Pavarana

Date and Time: Thursday, October 17 5:00 pm

DDSB Volunteer of Distinction

Date and Time: Thursday, October 17 7:00 pm

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Karwa Chauth

Date and Time: Saturday, October 19 9:16 pm

Sunday, October 20, 2024

Karwa Chauth

Date and Time: Sunday, October 20 12:05 am

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

Shemini Atzeret begins

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 23 5:00 pm

Thursday, October 24, 2024

Shemini Atzeret begins

Date and Time: Thursday, October 24 12:05 am



https://calendar.ddsb.ca

Simchat Torah begins (24-25)

Date and Time: Thursday, October 24 5:00 pm

Early Childhood Educators and Child Care Worker Appreciation Day

Date and Time: Thursday, October 24 11:55 pm

Friday, October 25, 2024

Shemini Atzeret begins

Date and Time: Friday, October 25 12:05 am

Ontario Dress Purple Day

Date and Time: Friday, October 25 11:55 pm

https://www.oacas.org/publications-and-campaigns/dresspurpleday/

 

Thursday, October 31, 2024

Diwali

Date and Time: Thursday, October 31 6:31 am - 11:55 pm

Halloween

Date and Time: Thursday, October 31 11:55 pm

https://www.oacas.org/publications-and-campaigns/dresspurpleday/
https://calendar.ddsb.ca

